
   Flight Winners for TWGA at Madrona on June 4, 2018

Low Gross Kim Anderson Capitol City 80

Flight 1 Low Net Kathleen Turner Madrona Links 72

2nd Low Net Trina Arnott Capitol City 74

Low Gross Cheryl Lienesch Oakbrook 87

Flight 2 Low Net Cheryl Claggett Madrona Links 71

2nd Low Net Suzanne M Barry Allenmore 71*

Low Gross Yong Holmes Meadow Park 92

Flight 3 Low Net Ellie Bivins Capitol City 70

2nd Low Net Linda Hiffman Enumclaw 75

Low Gross Diane Clavin Lake Wilderness 94

Flight 4 Low Net Diane Irish Allenmore 72

2nd Low Net Judy White Alderbrook 74

Low Gross Diane Chrisler Capitol City 99

Flight 5 Low Net Carol Bononi Capitol City 76

2nd Low Net Rosalie Schuler Northshore 78

Low Gross Andrea Arnold Madrona Links 93

Flight 6 Low Net Laurie Evans Hawks Prairie 67

2nd Low Net Vicki Smith Madrona Links 71

Low Gross Kathy Miller High Cedars 100

Flight 7 Low Net De Shackelford Brookdale 72

2nd Low Net Kimmi Freet Northshore 75

Low Gross Kris Sparks Capitol City 105

Flight 8 Low Net Kwanae Olson Madrona Links 72

2nd Low Net Amy Hunter Capitol City 77

Low Gross Carolyn Ascheman Madrona Links 101

Flight 9 Low Net Phyllis Fountain Capitol City 79

2nd Low Net Sharon Ringenbach Brookdale 79*

* Tie breaker
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Madrona Pay Outs by Club on June 4, 2018

Club Winner Flight/Award Pay Out

Alderbrook Judy White Flgt 4, 2nd Low Net $12.50

Allenmore Suzanne M Barry Flgt 2, 2nd Low Net $12.50

Diane Irish Flgt 4, Low Net $16.50

Brookdale De Shackelford Flgt 7, Low Net $16.50

Sharon Ringenbach Flgt 9, 2nd Low Net $12.50

Capitol City Kim Anderson Flgt 1, Low Gross $16.50

Trina Arnott Flgt 1, 2nd Low Net $12.50

Ellie Bivins Flgt 3, Low Net $16.50

Diane Chrisler Flgt 5, Low Gross $16.50

Carol Bononi Flgt 5, Low Net $16.50

Kris Sparks Flgt 8, Low Gross $16.50

Amy Hunter Flgt 8, 2nd Low Net $12.50

Phyllis Fountain Flgt 9, Low Net $16.50

Enumclaw Linda Hiffman Flgt 3, 2nd Low Net $12.50

Hawks Prairie Laurie Evans Flgt 6, Low Net $16.50

High Cedars Kathy Miller Flgt 7, Low Gross $16.50

Lake Wilderness Diane Clavin Flgt 4, Low Gross $16.50

Madrona Links Kathleen Turner Flgt 1, Low Net $16.50

Cheryl Claggett Flgt 2, Low Net $16.50

Andrea Arnold Flgt 6, Low Gross $16.50

Vicki Smith Flgt 6, 2nd Low Net $12.50

Kwanae Olson Flgt 8, Low Net $16.50

Carolyn Ascheman Flgt 9, Low Gross $16.50

Meadow Park Yong Holmes Flgt 3, Low Gross $16.50

Northshore Rosalie Schuler Flgt 5, 2nd Low Net $12.50

Kimmi Freet Flgt 7, 2nd Low Net $12.50

Oakbrook Cheryl Lienesch Flgt 2, Low Gross $16.50

Casino Hole Winners:

On the Green Draw: Carol Bononi, Kwanae Olson, Mary Ryan, Shareen Michlitsch

Raffle Winner: Kathy Provazek-Ross
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